Ranger Red

Born 11/24/1990
Breeder Canada
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLCANMO000005280970

Herdbook number

FIN 95124
SWE 100038
DNK 239519

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters
7
5
5

HOL
100

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLCANMO000005280970/HOL
3/4/2026

Triple
el HOLUSAMO00000162939

M Jubilant
S HOLCANMO0000037645

2 =epl HOLCANF00000300361

6

Chief Mark
/(€S HOLUSAMO00000177341
7

Sky-Hi Mars Helen-ET
*RC
HOLUSAF00001051071
2

MGD

Ja-Bob Mark Heavenly
BEM Joy *RC

WS HOLUSAF00001234076 |L\Y(€]p)
5

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

90
87
86
91

107
93
75
99
86
78

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




